Unit Two Study Guide (Chapters 9-13)

Know the significance of the following Terms/Policies/Laws etc. Focus on

Answering the “what” for the following.

Articles of Confederations
Constitutional Convention
Annapolis Convention

Land Ordinance of 1785
Northwest Ordinance of 1787
Federalists

Anti-Federalists

Bill of Rights

Hamilton’s Financial Plan

. Whiskey Rebellion

. Convention of 1800

. Alien and Sedition Acts

. Kentucky and Virginia Resolutions
. Louisiana Purchase

. Barbary Pirates

. Lewis and Clark Expedition
. Marbury V. Madison

. Embargo Act of 1807

. Macon Bill # 2

. Causes of the War of 1812

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Treaty of Ghent

Missouri Compromise

McCulloch v. Maryland

Cohens V. Virginia

Dartmouth College V. Woodward
Treaty of 1818

27. Monroe Doctrine

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Russo-American Treaty of 1824
Corrupt Bargain

Spoils System

Tariff Act 1828

Tariff Act 1832

Nullies

Compromise Tariff of 1833
Force Bill

Indian Removal Act

37. The Whig Party vs. Democrats

38.
39.

Panic of 1837
Battle of the Alamo

40. Tippecanoe and Tyler Too



Answer the Following questions
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9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24,
25.

What were the weaknesses of the Articles of Confederation?

What are the major differences between the Federalists and the Anti-Federalists?
Why did the Framers of the Constitution create a Bill of Rights?

Why did Madison, Hamilton and Jay write the Federalist papers?

What was the three-fifths compromise?

Why did Shay’s Rebellion play into the fears of Federalists?

Explain the argument between Jefferson and Hamilton over the national bank.

Why was John Marshall made to be a hero for his role in the XYZ affair?

How could one argue even the federalists who passed the Alien and Sedition Acts don’t
approve of them?

Why did Jefferson see the need to go to war with the Barbary Pirates?

Why did Napoleon want to sell Louisiana to the United States?

Why was the Embargo Act of 1807 and epic failure?

Why did Napoleon accept the terms of Macon Bill # 27?

What were the major causes of the War of 1812

Why would the people in the hinterland regions of the U.S. be in favor of going to war
with Britain?

What was the overall significance of William Henry Harrison’s victory at the Battle of
Thames?

What impact did the Hartford Convention have on the dwindling Federalist Party?
What came about from the Terms of the Treaty of Ghent?

How did The War of 1812 help fuel American Nationalism?

Why were the Native Americans considered the clear cut losers after the War?

How does the Missouri Compromise foreshadow the problems resulting in the Civil
War?

What was the mass appeal of Andrew Jackson?

Why did opponents of Andrew Jackson nickname him King Andrew?

What was the goal of Jackson’s Indian Policy?

What obstacles did Van Buren ultimately not overcome in his presidency?






